

Hays Arts Council 112 E. 11th St. Hays, Kansas 67601 785-625-7522 www.haysartscouncil.org



Your annual membership in the Hays Arts Council helps support:

- Smoky Hill Art Competition & Exhibition (Kansas' oldest fine art competitive exhibition)
- Five State Photography Competition & Exhibition (Kansas, Nebraska, Oklahoma, Colorado, Missouri)
- Four seasonal Art Walks throughout our community
- Year round Gallery Exhibitions
- Art Classes for Adults & Children
- Monthly Community Acoustic Jam Sessions
- School & Youth Arts-in-Education programs throughout Ellis County
 - ~ Creative Writing Contest in Prose & Poetry
 - ~ Famous Figures living history research, writing, & performing project
 - ~ Fall & Spring in-school Professional Performing Artist residencies with cross-curriculum education
 - ~ Professional Theatre production from acclaimed companies
 - ~ Outreach Performances in collaboration with the FHSU Encore Series
- Two Hays Arts Center facilities for HAC operations & events and select community events
- Annual Meeting & Special Events for HAC members
- Arts Resource services for community artists, FHSU art students, and community organizations
- The Gift Gallery featuring original artworks by artists from our community and the region
- And, your Membership supports the first arts council formed in the State of Kansas!









Please complete & return the form below with your contribution of support!

Hays Arts Cou	ıncil	
112 East 11 th Street, Hays, Kansas 67601		Name
 YES! I want to be a member of the oldest Arts Council in Kansas and support in the 		Address
many cultural events that it provides.		City
Please mark your participation level:		State / Zip
 Individual 	\$ 50	Phone
 Family 	\$100	
Patron	\$250	E-mail
 Sponsor 	\$500	
Contributions to the Hays Arts Council may be tax deductible.		etible. THANK YOU for your support!